
Boys Rugby
Braden McCallum                                                     
Brendon Pritchard

braden.mccallum@sd27.bc.ca
brendon.pritchard@sd27.bc.ca

Girls Rugby Tasha Johnston jr.rustlers@gmail.com

Boys Soccer Sean Glanville sean.glanville@sd27.bc.ca

Cross Country Running Chloe Menard
chloe.menard@sd27.bc.ca

Sr Boys Volleyball Chris Ford
christopher.ford@navcanada.ca

Sr Girls Volleyball Sheldon Anholt
sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca

Jr Girls Volleyball Ashley Grimmer
ashleygrimmer@hotmail.com

Wrestling Ian Pare ian_pare@outlook.com

Ski/ Snowboarding Rob Cook Rob.Cook@sd27.bc.ca

Curling Lori Munroe lori.munroe@sd27.bc.ca

Sr Boys Basketball Rob McGregor rmcgregor.magoo@gmail.com

Jr Boys Basketball Travis Nystoruk travis.nystoruk@shaw.ca

Sr Girls Basketball Danielle DeChamplain danielle_rdc@hotmail.com

Jr Girls Basketball
Kaylee Billyboy                                                           
Brigette Peel

kaylee.billyboy@sd27.bc.ca                                      
b.peel@live.ca

Ultimate Matt Burgar matthew.burgar@sd27.bc.ca

Mountain Biking
Dena Baumann                                                                
Jenn Clark                                                                            
Andrew Hutchinson                                      

dena.baumann@sd27.bc.ca 
jennifer.clark@sd27.bc.ca 
andrew.hutchinson@sd27.bc.ca

Girls Soccer Caitlin Sabatino caitlin.sabatino@sd27.bc.ca

Badminton Sheldon Anholt sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca

Track and Field
Chloe Menard                                                                       
John Sheppard

chloe.menard@sd27.bc.ca 
john.sheppard@sd27.bc.ca

Golf Dave Radolla dave.radolla@sd27.bc.ca

Hockey Terry Duff terry.duff@sd27.bc.ca

FALL SPORTS (September - November)

WINTER SPORTS (November 25 - March)

SPRING SPORTS (February - June)
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